4 S I C K 2 0 1 0 - 0 6 - 1 7
S u b j e c t  t o  c h an g e  w i t h ou t  n o t i c e
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME08, DC3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-

Aluminum (solid) Approx. 0.45
Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-1B5NOZT0S 1040850
IME08-1B5NOZW2S 1040852
IME08-1B5NSZT0S 1040846
IME08-1B5NSZW2S 1040848
IME08-1B5POZT0S 1040842
IME08-1B5POZW2S 1040844
IME08-1B5PSZT0S 1040838
IME08-1B5PSZW2S 1040840
UL approval cULus Listed
Tightening torque Typ. 5 Nm
Approvals
Protection class